
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D  
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 MICHELLE HERRON STREAKIN POCKET COIN 15 22 17 25 79

2 PAIGE SAARELA GINGERSNAP 2 15 22 12 25 76

3 KADENA RIGGS SAM 12 15 25 17 69

4 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM SLY 25 20 10 55

5 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 17 5 22 5 49

6 RILEY HARPER RGR BOMBSHELL 5 20 15 40

7 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 10 7 22 39

8 BRITTNEY LONG CB PLAY FOR BLOOD 7 10 20 37

9 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 2 12 22 36

10 BRIANNA RAHN SMOKINSTORMCAT 10 22 32

11 MAKAYLA BUSHNELL SENSATIONAL BLONDE 12 17 29

12 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 25 25

13 ABBY TAYLOR RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 25 25

14 KATHY WITHAM MARCO 25 25

15 TRISHA AUMAN SW SMART CUSTON DASH 25 25

16 JOSEY AUMAN WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT 22 22

17 NATALIE GROSS DIXIE 22 22

18 KAYDENCE KING PG FLYIN TA FAME 20 20

19 ALYSSA LEMKA VICTOR 20 20

20 TRACIE SCHMITT FANCY RED PEP 20 20

21 HEIDI BACKMAN TEDDY JACK MCCLURE 17 17

22 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 17 17

23 TAYLOR NICHOLS CHINOOK FIRE SHADOW 15 15

24 DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE 15 15

25 EMMA SODERSTROM WOODROW 12 12

26 LIZ WILLIS COUGARS FIRST REQUEST 10 10

27 SHANELLE SMITH CATIBOU REY 7 7



28 DESTINY WELFRINGER LADYBUG 7 7



NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D  
FIRST LAST  RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

        

1 KRYSTEN TAGGART MIMIS BIG BOY 5 10 10 17 15 20 20 20 117

2 TIFFANY HALVERSON GENUINE MACHO 25 20 22 25 22 114

3 DESTINY WELFRINGER KRISSY 7 15 17 15 12 15 12 12 105

4 DESTINY WELFRINGER LADYBUG 15 12 20 25 15 17 104

5 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 25 25 25 75

6 TRISHA AUMAN SW SMART CUSTOM DASH 2 7 15 12 17 17 70

7 JEREMIAH LONG GLORY FOR CORONA 12 12 25 49

8 JOSIE ZIMMER TROOPER 2 10 10 12 15 49

9 TERI HUGGLER DAN 22 22 44

10 DAKOTA HARMONSON JUDGES CLASSY BENTLY 10 22 5 37

11 DESTINY GIFFORD KNOX 5 7 7 10 7 36

12 RILEY HARPER RGR BOMSHELL 22 10 32

13 BRITTNEY LONG CB PLAY FOR BLOOD 25 25

14 SAMANTHA BARBER ABBY 22 22

15 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 22 22

16 NATALIE GROSS DIXIE 20 20

17 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 20 20

18 LINDA HOBSON RCA BLUE PLENTY TWO 20 20

19 KAYDENCE KING PG FLYIN TA FAME 17 17

20 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 17 17

21 KADENA RIGGS SAM 17 17



5/17/2023  NON OPEN DIVISION
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NAME NAME fast time-18.999 19.000+

1 TRISHA AUMAN SW SMART CUSTOM DASH 18.720 25

2 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 19.036 22

1 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 19.036 25

2 TIFFANY HALVERSON GENUINE MACHO 19.195 22

3 KRYSTEN TAGGART MIMIS BIG BOY 19.758 20

4 DESTINY WELFRINGER LADYBUG 20.244 17

5 JOSIE ZIMMER TROOPER 21.935 15

6 DESTINY WELFRINGER KRISSY 22.328 12


